Series UPG
AVENTICSTM AVENTICS Series UPG Grippers
AVENTICS Series UPG Grippers Page 2
2024-02-07
Series UPG
The AVENTICS Series UPG is a 2-finger parallel gripper characterized by its high gripping forces, precision, and exact
movement of the clamping jaws. They can be selected based on the application requirements and flexibly equipped with
object-specific gripper fingers.

dou-
ble-stroke
at 1 bar
[cm³]
Weight
[kg]
Part No.
UPG-
P-40
66 61.5 132 123 50 0.1 2.5 0.02 0.02 0.62 2.5 0.08 R412026301
UPG-
P-50
72.5 70 145 140 64 0.18 4 0.02 0.02 0.7 5 0.15 R412026302
UPG-
P-64
135 125 270 250 80 0.35 6 0.03 0.03 1.25 10 0.28 R412026303
UPG-
P-80
232.5 207.5 465 415 100 0.6 8 0.04 0.04 2.1 22.5 0.5 R412026304
UPG-

2024-02-07
Dimensions
* Gripper closed
** Gripper open
1) min.
2) max.
3) Sleeve ØD2 h6 ØD2 in housing for bottom gripper connection (2x)
4) Sleeve ØD1 h6 ØD1 H7 in base jaw for bottom finger connection (4x)
5) Sleeve ØD1 h6 ØD1in base jaw for bottom finger connection (4x)
Part No. A B C D1 H7 D2 H7 D3 H7 D4 H7 D5 D6 D7
R412026301 24 45 24 4 5 - - 2.5 4.8 2.6
R412026302 30 57 30 5 6 - - 3,3 5,8 3,3
R412026303 38 64 36 6 8 4 4 4,2 7,25 4,2
R412026304 48 80 42 8 8 - 4 4,2 7,25 5,1
R412026305 54 100 50 10 10 5 5 5,1 9 6,6
R412026306 62 125 60 10 12 6 6 6,8 10,5 9
R412026307 76 160 72 14 12 6 6 6,8 10,5 9
Part No. D8 E F G1 H I K L1* L1** M1
R412026301 4.8 - 24.7 M3 38 9 0.7 26.5 21.5 M2
R412026302 5,8 - 31 M5 42 13 1 33,5 25,5 M5
R412026303 7,25 70 39 M5 52 15 1 40,5 28,5 M5
AVENTICS
AVENTICS Series UPG Grippers Page 5
2024-02-07
Part No. D8 E F G1 H I K L1* L1** M1
R412026304 9 87 49 M5 63 20 1 53 37 M5
R412026305 11 105 55 G1/8 81 24 1 67 47 M5
R412026306 14 130 63 G1/8 100 26 1 87 61 M5
R412026307 14 162,5 77 G1/8 125 32 1 109 77 M5
Part No. M2 M3 M4 N O P Q R T1 T2
R412026301 M3 M2 M2.5 14.8 14.9 6.8 9.5 3.5 4 -
R412026302 M4 M2,5 M3 18,6 19 10 9.5 3,8 4.5 -
R412026303 M5 M2,5 M4 21 20,3 12 11 4,3 6 6
R412026304 M5 M2,5 M5 26 26,8 14,4 12 4,2 6 8
R412026305 M6 M3 M6 32,7 33,3 17,8 14 4,8 7 6
R412026306 M8 M3 M6 39 45,5 19,7 14 4,3 7 10
R412026307 M8 M3 M10 50 57,9 26 16 5,3 7 12
Part No. T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 U1 U3 X1
R412026301 4 3.5 8 16 14 - 6.1 2.2 2 32
R412026302 6 3.5 11 19 18 - 8,5 2.2 2,5 35
R412026303 6 3.5 12 24,1 25 5 10 2.6 2,5 42
R412026304 4 3.5 15 33 24 - 10 2.6 2,5 52
R412026305 6 5,5 14 35 28 5 14,2 3.1 3 66
R412026306 6 5,5 20 39,5 38 6 13 3.1 3 82
R412026307 6 5,5 20 55,5 41 7 17 4 3 100
Part No. X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9 X10 X11
R412026301 - 11 22 8 18.6 32 18 - 20 6.8
R412026302 - 14,5 24 10 25,5 35 22 - 22,6 8,7
R412026303 20 17,5 31 10 33 42 27 58,6 27 10
R412026304 - 20 40 12 39,5 52 32 73 37 12
R412026305 50 25 49 15 46 66 38 91 47,4 17
R412026306 60 30 63 15 53 82 45 116 61 20
R412026307 76 28 74 18 61 100 56 148,5 75 24,5
Part No. X12 X13 X14
R412026301 8 14 8
R412026302 11 18 12
R412026303 13 20,5 13
R412026304 17 14,4 16
R412026305 22 17,8 20
R412026306 35,5 19,7 24

2024-02-07
Dimensions
* Gripper closed
** Gripper open
1) min.
2) max.
3) Sleeve ØD2 h6 ØD2 in housing for bottom gripper connection (2x)
4) Sleeve ØD1 h6 ØD1 H7 in base jaw for bottom finger connection (4x)
5) Sleeve ØD1 h6 ØD1in base jaw for bottom finger connection (4x)
Part No. A B C D1 H7 D2 H7 D3 H7 D4 H7 D5 D6 D7
R412026308 33,05 45 24 4 5 - - 2.5 4.8 2.6
R412026309 46 57 30 5 6 - - 3,3 5,8 3,3
R412026310 56 64 36 6 8 4 4 4,2 7,25 4,2
R412026311 66 80 42 8 8 - 4 4,2 7,25 5,1
R412026312 80 100 50 10 10 5 5 5,1 9 6,6
R412026313 92 125 60 10 12 6 6 6,8 10,5 9
R412026314 116 160 72 14 12 6 6 6,8 10,5 9
Part No. D8 E F G1 H I K L1* L1** M1
R412026308 4.8 - 33.75 M3 38 18.1 0.7 26.5 21.5 M2
R412026309 5,8 - 47 M5 42 29 1 33,5 25,5 M5
R412026310 7,25 70 57 M5 52 33 1 40,5 28,5 M5
AVENTICS
AVENTICS Series UPG Grippers Page 8
2024-02-07
Part No. D8 E F G1 H I K L1* L1** M1
R412026311 9 87 67 M5 63 38 1 53 37 M5
R412026312 11 105 81 G1/8 81 50 1 67 47 M5
R412026313 14 130 93 G1/8 100 56 1 87 61 M5
R412026314 14 162,5 117 G1/8 125 72 1 109 77 M5
Part No. M2 M3 M4 N O P Q R T1 T2
R412026308 M3 M2 M2.6 14.8 14.9 6.8 - - 4 -
R412026309 M4 M2,5 M3 18,6 19 10 - - 4.5 -
R412026310 M5 M2,5 M4 21 20,3 12 - - 6 6
R412026311 M5 M2,5 M5 26 26,8 14,4 - - 6 8
R412026312 M6 M3 M6 32,7 33,3 17,8 - - 7 6
R412026313 M8 M3 M6 39 45,5 19,7 - - 7 10
R412026314 M8 M3 M10 50 57,9 26 11 5,1 7 12
Part No. T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 U1 U3 X1
R412026308 4 3.5 8 16 14 - 7.1 2.2 2 32
R412026309 6 3.5 11 19 18 - 8,5 2.2 2,5 35
R412026310 6 3.5 12 24,1 25 5 10 2.6 2,5 42
R412026311 4 3.5 15 33 24 - 10 2.6 2,5 52
R412026312 6 5,5 14 35 28 5 14,2 3.1 3 66
R412026313 6 5,5 20 39,5 38 6 13 3.1 3 82
R412026314 6 5,5 20 55,5 41 7 17 4 3 100
Part No. X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9 X10 X11
R412026308 - 20.1 22 17.1 27.7 32 18 - 20 6.8
R412026309 - 30,5 24 26 41,5 35 22 - 22,6 8,7
R412026310 20 35,5 31 28 51 42 27 58,6 27 10
R412026311 - 38 40 30 57,5 52 32 73 37 12
R412026312 50 51 49 41 72 66 38 91 47,4 17
R412026313 60 60 63 45 83 82 45 116 61 20